
 

 

 

Procurement Notice for Romanian Public Authorities 
 

Jems code: RORS00273 

Beneficiary name (in Romanian): Liceul Tehnologic „Clisura Dunării” 

Moldova Nouă 

 

Technological High School “Clisura 

Dunării” Moldova Nouă 

Contact details: Vig Maria Silvana 

Tel: 0766420975 

Email: silvanavig@yahoo.com  

Estimated date of publication in SEAP: 

/Estimated date of direct purchase:  

(as applicable) 

08.12.2025 

Estimated date for submission of offers: 10.12.2025 

Name of the procurement: English: 

Folk costumes: 20 sets for girls, 20 

sets for boys, and 20 sets for women. 

 

Romanian: 

Costume populare: 20 seturi pentru 

fete, 20 seturi pentru băieți și 20 

seturi pentru femei. 

Short description of the procurement: English: 

Within the RORS00273 project, the 

Technological High School “Clisura 

Dunării” Moldova Nouă (Partner 2) 

will purchase 20 sets of traditional 

folk costumes for women from the 

Banat region, each set consisting of a 

blouse, vest, skirt with white lace and 

embroidery, skirt, belt/sash, 

headscarf/kerchief, and traditional 

shoes (papuci/opinci). Additionally, 20 

sets of traditional folk costumes will 

be purchased for girls (children, 

primary level, ages 6–10) from the 

Banat region, each set including a 

blouse, vest, skirt with white lace and 

embroidery, skirt, belt, 

mailto:silvanavig@yahoo.com


 

 

headscarf/kerchief, and traditional 

shoes (papuci/opinci). Furthermore, 

20 sets of traditional folk costumes 

will be purchased for boys (children, 

primary level, ages 6–10) from the 

Banat region, each set consisting of a 

shirt, apron, trousers, vest, belt/sash, 

hat, and traditional shoes 

(papuci/opinci). 

 

Romanian: 

In cadrul proictului RORS00273, Liceul 

Tehnologic „Clisura Dunării” Moldova 

Nouă (partener 2), va achiziționa 20 

de seturi de îmbrăcăminte populară 

pentru femei din zona Banat, fiecare 

set fiind compus din bluză, vestă, 

poale cu dantelă albă și broderie, 

fustă, curea/brâu, 

broboadă/basma/batic și 

papuci/opinci. De asemenea, se vor 

achiziționa 20 de seturi de costume 

populare pentru fete (copii, nivel 

primar 6-10 ani) din zona Banat, 

fiecare set incluzând bluză, vestă, 

poale cu dantelă albă și broderie, 

fustă, curea, broboadă/basma/batic și 

papuci/opinci. Totodată, se vor 

achiziționa 20 de seturi de costume 

populare pentru băieți (copii, nivel 

primar 6-10 ani) din zona Banat, 

fiecare set fiind compus din cămașă, 

fustă (șorț), pantaloni, vestă, 

curea/brâu, pălărie și papuci/opinci. 

CPV code: English: 

CPV Code: 18400000-3 – Special 

clothing and accessories 

 

Romanian: 

Cod CPV: 18400000-3 – Îmbrăcăminte 

specială și accesorii 

Estimated value (lei without VAT):  88,669.09 lei without VAT 



 

 

Type of procurement procedure:  

/Direct purchase:  

(as applicable)  

English: 

Direct purchase / SEAP (SICAP) 

platform 

 

Romanian: 

Achiziție directă/ Platforma SEAP 

(SICAP) 

 


